Quality, innovation and customer driven
ConiCal Design with
internal tapering
» Allows greater visibility of the surgical site
»  Allows evacuation of debris through the
entire suction site
» Reduces obstructions from clogging the instrument
» Includes a coiled style that matches taper
60 Different sizes
» 8 different French sizes 3 to 10
» 6 different lengths from 80mm to 175mm
tearDrop shapeD sUCtion Control
» For added comfort of the physician during long hours of use
» Precise finger control of suction for maximum sensitivity
a trUly Malleable instrUMent
» High grade German stainless steel
» Extra long life span
easy to UnDerstanD nUMbering systeM
» French sizes and length of the instrument are clearly printed
 on the suction control chamber
NEW PMT® SURGICAL
SUCTION INSTRUMENTS
Length 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
80mm 9001-03-80 9001-04-80 9001-05-80 9001-06-80 9002-07-80 9002-08-80 9002-08-80 9002-10-80
100mm 9001-03-100 9001-04-100 9001-05-100 9001-06-100 9002-07-100 9002-08-100 9002-09-100 9002-10-100
120mm 9001-03-120 9001-04-120 9001-05-120 9001-06-120 9002-07-120 9002-08-120 9002-09-120 9002-10-120
145mm 9001-03-145 9001-04-145 9001-05-145 9001-06-145 9002-07-145 9002-08-145 9002-09-145 9002-10-145
160mm 9001-03-160 9001-04-160 9001-05-160 9001-06-160 9002-07-160 9002-08-160 9002-09-160 9002-10-160
175mm 9001-03-175 9001-04-175 9001-05-175 9001-06-175 9002-07-175 9002-08-175 9002-09-175 9002-10-175
To order PMT® Surgical Suction Instruments use the following table to determine the model number needed.
9001 - Micro suckers with French sizes 3–6
9002 - Macro suckers with French sizes 7–10
Model# Example 9001-04-100 (micro sucker French 4, 100mm length)
French
proDUCt inforMation
NEW PMT® SURGICAL
SUCTION INSTRUMENTS
Order Information:
Local sales representatives are available 24 hours a day,
7 days a week, 365 days a year to assist you.
Contact PMT® Corporation for more information.
© Copyright 2014 PMT® Corporation. All Rights Reserved
PMT CORPORATION
1500 Park Road
Chanhassen, MN USA 55317
Call Toll Free ... 24 Hours a Day/365 Day a Year
1-800-MANKIND®  (626-5463)
Phone 952-470-0866   »   Fax 952-470-0865
PN. 22101 Rev. 1, 03/14
FDA RegisteReD
Quality, innovation and customer driven